Program Name Asset Name

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Badge
Program

Black
breeches small

Black show
jacket medium

Certification
Patches

Complete
USPC Library
Farrier Kit
Feed Kit

Full Rally kits 2
Hoof Gauge

Jumps

Laminator

Measure
Wheel

Paint Sprayer

Asset Type
Equipment

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Equipment

Equipment
Equipment

Equipment

Willamette Valley Pony Club Assets List

All Assets

Report Run: 11/10/2020

Date Purchased Date Disposed Purchase Price Current Book Value Notes

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2009

1/1/2015

1/1/2010

1/1/2009

1/1/2015

1/1/2011

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2009

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

9/24/2020 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Instruction manual, student
books, patches (2 sets)

D3

See List of books, DVD, etc
Value $3000

Value $1500

Poles (20), Standards (12
sets), Flower box 1 foot
(Region has), Flower boxes 2
foot, Flowers, Jump cups, Step
stool 2,



Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Prizes

Rockers

Saddle straps

Stock ties

Supply
Organizer with
supplies

Tan breeches
size 24

Tan breeches
size 26

USPC Pin
USPC Pins

Waistband
Amplifier
White Shirt
size 12

White shirt size
14

WVPC Jacket

WVPC Banner
2

WVPC Pins

WVPC Polo
shirt Medium

WVPC Polo
shirt XS

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment
Equipment

Equipment

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Equipment

1/1/2015

11/2/2020

1/1/2009

1/1/2015

1/1/2009

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2010

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

1/1/2009

1/1/2009

1/1/2015

1/1/2015

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
9/24/2020 $6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00

$30.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00

$30.00

Art kits (2), Cloth tote, Brow
band, leather garters 1 pair,
lead rope, boot socks, heart
necklace, horse charm, horse
earrings, WVPC leather
bracelet, horse show earrings,
photo bracelet, 1st place blue
flats

2 D3 Rockers
1 C1 Rocker
1 C2 Rocker
2

2

Black and Silver

236



