Willamette Valley Pony Club Assets List

All Assets

Report Run: 11/10/2020

Program Name	Asset Name	Asset Type	Date Purchased	Date Disposed	Purchase Price	Current Book Value	Notes
Willamette Valley	Badge Program	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	Instruction manual, student books, patches (2 sets)
Willamette Valley	Black breeches small	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Black show jacket medium	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Certification Patches	Equipment	1/1/2015	9/24/2020	\$0.00		D3
Willamette Valley	Complete USPC Library	Equipment	1/1/2009		\$0.00	\$0.00	See List of books, DVD, etc Value \$3000
Willamette Valley	Farrier Kit	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Feed Kit	Equipment	1/1/2010		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Full Rally kits 2	Equipment	1/1/2009		\$0.00	\$0.00	Value \$1500
Willamette Valley	Hoof Gauge	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Jumps	Equipment	1/1/2011		\$0.00	\$0.00	Poles (20), Standards (12 sets), Flower box 1 foot (Region has), Flower boxes 2 foot, Flowers, Jump cups, Step stool 2,
Willamette Valley	Laminator	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Measure Wheel	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Paint Sprayer	Equipment	1/1/2009		\$0.00	\$0.00	

Willamette Valley	Prizes	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	Art kits (2), Cloth tote, Brow band, leather garters 1 pair, lead rope, boot socks, heart necklace, horse charm, horse earrings, WVPC leather bracelet, horse show earrings, photo bracelet, 1st place blue flats
Willamette Valley	Rockers	Equipment	11/2/2020		\$2.00	\$2.00	2 D3 Rockers 1 C1 Rocker 1 C2 Rocker
Willamette Valley	Saddle straps	Equipment	1/1/2009		\$0.00	\$0.00	2
Willamette Valley	Stock ties	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	2
Willamette Valley	Supply Organizer with supplies	Equipment	1/1/2009		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Tan breeches size 24	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	Tan breeches size 26	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	USPC Pin	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$5.00	\$5.00	7
Willamette Valley	USPC Pins	Equipment	1/1/2015	9/24/2020	\$6.00		7
Willamette Valley	Waistband Amplifier	Equipment	1/1/2010		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	White Shirt size 12	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	White shirt size	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Willamette Valley	WVPC Jacket	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$45.00	\$45.00	1
Willamette Valley	WVPC Banner 2	Equipment	1/1/2009		\$0.00	\$0.00	Black and Silver
Willamette Valley	WVPC Pins	Equipment	1/1/2009		\$0.00	\$0.00	236
Willamette Valley	WVPC Polo shirt Medium	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$30.00	\$30.00	1
Willamette Valley	WVPC Polo shirt XS	Equipment	1/1/2015		\$30.00	\$30.00	2